
@NYCYOUTH

MANHATTAN

Catholic Charities Community 
Services, Archdiocese of NY
Alianza.YouthEmployment@
CatholicCharitiesNY.org
(646) 217-4877

Chinese American Planning 
Council, Inc.
SYEPm@cpc-nyc.org
(212) 334-0082 Ext. 278

Community Association of 
Progressive Dominicans
Jplacour@acdp.org
(212) 781-5500 Ext. 5513

El Barrio's Operation Fightback
tyrell.greene@ebof.org
(212) 427-7080 Ext. 128

YM & YW Hebrew Association  of 
Washington Heights & Inwood, Inc.
mfranco@ywashhts.org
(212) 569-6200 Ext. 271

Inwood Community Services, Inc.
Yolisef@inwoodcs.org
(917) 753-2547

Roads to Success, Inc.
syep@roadstosuccess.org
(917) 640-1151

The Children's Aid Society
Sandinos@childrensaidsociety.org
(917) 286-1535

BRONX

Aspira
Jpatillo@nyaspira.org
(646) 938-1662

Bronxworks, Inc.
Syep@bronxworks.org
(718) 508-3180

Children's Arts & Science 
Workshops, Inc.
Syepbx@caswkids.org
(929) 265-7937

Community Association of 
Progressive Dominicans
Jplacour@acdp.org
(212) 781-5500

Kips Bay Boys & Girls Club
Alexandra.Rodriguez@
kipsbay.org
718-597-1406
Phipps Neighborhoods
PNWorkforce@phippsny.org
(917) 243-7175

The Children's Aid 
Society
Sandinos@childrensaid
society.org
(917) 286-1535

Woodycrest Center for 
Human Development
Wchdkamon@aol.com 
(718) 992-4256

BROOKLYN

Bridge Street Development 
Corportation
Sphillip@bsdcorp.org
(718) 636-7596 Ext 219

Brooklyn Neighborhood 
Improvement Association
bniasyep20@gmail.com
(718) 773-4116

CAMBA, Inc.
tiab@camba.org
(516) 806-8854

Center for Family Life - SCO
syep@centerforfamilylife.org

718-840-1640

Chinese American Planning 
Council, Inc.
SYEPBK@cpc-nyc.org
(718) 685-3309

Community Counseling & 
Mediation
lgaillard@ccmnyc.org
(929) 202-7811

Council of Jewish 
Organizations of Flatbush, Inc.
Mkruger@jewishcouncil.org
(718) 377-2900

Infinity Educational 
Programs, Inc.
sean.blitt@infinityeducational
programs.com
(718) 336-1981

Italian American Civil Rights 
League
syep@iacrlnyc.org
(718) 642-2180 Ext.4325

New York Center for 
Interpersonal Development
Syep@nycid.org
(347) 378-9578

Research Foundation 
Medgar Evers College
Lauraj@mec.cuny.edu
(347) 939-4347

RiseBoro Community 
Partnership
Atorres@riseboro.org
(718) 381-9653

Sesame Flyers International
Jfaison@sesameflyers.org
(718) 693-0500

St. Nick's Alliance 
Corporation
eherrera@stnicksalliance.org
(718) 599-9224

QUEENS

Chinese American Planning 
Council, Inc.
SYEPq@cpc-nyc.org
(718) 358-8899 Ext. 704

Greater Ridgewood Youth Council
Edwingvilsaint@thegryc.org
(718) 456-5437 Ext 223

Queens Community House, Inc.
SYEP@qchnyc.org
(347) 571-0000

Research Foundation 
LaGuardia Community College
SYEP@lagcc.cuny.edu
(718) 482-5340

Rockaway Development & 
Revitalization, Corp.
Pmcwilliams@rdrc.org
(718) 327-5300
Commonpoint Queens
Afier@commonpointqueens.org
(718) 286-8121

STATEN ISLAND

United Activities Unlimited
redmonds@unitedactivities.org
(917)  747-5932

COMMUNITY-BASED
YOUNGER YOUTH (YY)

Catholic Charities 
Community Services, 
Archdiocese of NY
Alianza.YouthEmployment@
CatholicCharitiesNY.org
(646) 217-4877

The Children's Aid Society
Sandinos@childrensaidsociety.org
(917) 286-1535

New York Center for 
Interpersonal Development
Syep@nycid.org
(347) 378-9578

Concrete Safaris
(646) 869-1503

Madison Square Boys & Girls 
Club, Inc.
workforcedevelopment@madison
square.org
(212) 760-9600 Ext. 0225

Boys & Girls Club of Metro 
Queens, Inc.

 tfields@metroqueens.org  

 (718) 441-6050 Ext. 210

 


